

MasterCard Credit and Visa Credit - 0.52%

- MasterCard Debit and Visa Debit 0.32%
- American Express 2.15%
- Diners Club 1.90%

These rates are determined by our financial institution and can vary from time to time. The most up to date information can be found in the <u>fees and charges</u> section of our website. The Payment Card Surcharge is limited to the amount charged by our financial institution.

Direct debit payments - a fee free option

You can avoid the Payment Card Surcharge by <u>switching to a direct debit payment</u> from your nominated bank account. Simply <u>log in to your account</u> and select the 'Set up auto payments' option, following the prompts for direct debit payments.

If you have any questions, you can visit our <u>online help centre</u> or call us on 13 33 31, 7am to 7pm, 7 days a week.

Safe travels,

The Linkt Team

Reduced fees

We recently removed or reduced a number of fees as part of our change to Linkt, including:

- removing the \$1.19 retail service
- reducing the tag non-return fee from \$47.78 to \$15
- reducing the requested statement fee from \$3.59 to \$2.75.

Fair for all



Linkt and Linkt Brisbane are trade marks of Transurban Limited used under licence by Queensland Motorways Management Pty Ltd ABN 86 010 630 92